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Name Email Summary Unit

Spargo Linda lspargo@olemiss.edu Chancellor

Dyer Don mldyer@olemiss.edu College of Liberal Arts

Nichols Dave acdln@olemiss.edu School of Accountancy

Loftin Mark mloftin@olemiss.edu School of Applied Sciences

Ammeter Danielle dammeter@bus.olemiss.edu School of Business

Sigh  Sital ssigh@bus.olemiss.edu School of Business

Monroe Ann amonroe@olemiss.edu School of Education

Puleo David dpuleo@olemiss.edu School of Engineering

Wenger Debora dpuleo@olemiss.edu School of Journalism

Lantagne Stacey lantagne@olemiss.edu School of Law

Bouldin Alicia abouldin@olemiss.edu School of Pharmacy

Forgette Rich forgette@olemiss.edu VC Academic Affairs

Bost Rachel rbost@olemiss.edu VC Administration & Finance

Krueger Sarah sekruege@olemiss.edu VC Research

Payton Samantha slpayton@olemiss.edu VC Student Affairs
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